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Court Attorney Name City Phone Bar #Email 150

Child 

Protective

Rumford District
Court

Allen,  Melanie Mexico 207.507.1448 5998 swiftriverlegal@gmail.com 1ü

Berryment,  Christopher Mexico 207.364.1476 4337 berryment@gmail.com 1ü

Boothby,  L.Clinton Turner 207.225.5044 8863 clint@boothbysilver.com 1ü

Bristol,  Erika Auburn 207.795.5044 4091 erika.bristol@gmail.com 1ü

Drew,  Heidi Lewiston 207.577.7259 4704 heidi.m.drew@gmail.com 1ü

Dube,  Daniel Lewiston 207.577.8534 5094 lewistonlawyer@gmail.com 1ü

Kaynor,  Peter Rumford 207.507.1223 7075 pjk@kaynorlaw.com 1ü

Kilgore,  Taylor Turner 207.805.7760 5220 tkilgoreesq@gmail.com 1ü

Lord,  Meridith Lewiston 207.370.8601 5973 mlord@mainefamilylegal.com 1ü

Rice,  Curtis Rumford 207.369.0004 9293 curtisjrice@hotmail.com 1ü

Rickards,  Erica Rumford 207.364.4593 5553 elr@kreckellaw.com 1ü

Sica,  Bradley Canton 207.500.9533 5989 bradley.sica@gmail.com 1ü

Silver,  Victoria Turner 207.225.5044 5167 victoria@boothbysilver.com 1ü

Sprague,  Susannah Rumford 207.400.2566 4075 ssprague@obrienspraguelegal.com 1ü

Sucy,  Stephen Lewiston 207.786.0213 8130 sucylaw@yahoo.com 1ü

Tartre,  Jamie Rumford 207.364.2222 5898 jamie@tartrelaw.com 1ü

Tartre,  Martin Rumford 207.364.2222 5899 martin@tartrelaw.com 1ü

Timm,  Daniel Farmington 207.778.3378 5900 daniel@danieltimmlaw.com 1ü
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